Ssd Diskler

_— 128GB

256GB

480GB

500GB

512GB

(intenso)

500GB

500GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/1700MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s

WDS500G2GOC SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s

WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

wd

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Wd

Wd

Intenso

wd

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

12,00

17,50

29,06

29,88

32,00

32,38

33,13

42,50

58,62

60,62

60,75

61,12

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



: W 1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN300© 5000/4200MB/s wd 10+ 65,00 USD
) "G WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD
Kl

b

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s wd 10+ 102,50

] WDS100T4XOE SSD usD
1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s wd 10+ 120,00

b < WDS100T2XOE SSD UsD
2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s wd 10+ 187,50
WDS200T4XOE SSD usD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s wd 2 217,50

b ) WDS200T2XOE SSD USsD
4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s wd 10+ 341,25
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD usD

WD G 240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s wd 0 20,00 USD

P

WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s wd 0 21,19 USD
WDS240G2GOC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s wd 0 27,50 USD
WDS480G2GOC SSD

— 480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD Intenso 0 29,38 USD

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s wd 0 30,94 USD
WDS250G3BOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA wd 0 33,13 USD
SSD
500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 wd 0 39,38 USD

5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

g 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA wd 0 43,75 USD
= SSD




e 114)

ik

WD Green'

s

WD Blue
SAS10

WD Green
smso

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

WDS250G3X0E SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

Intenso

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

60,62 USD

61,25 USD

64,37 USD

65,00 USD

121,25
usb

138,75
usb

148,75
usb

161,25
usb

171,25
usb

172,50
usb



